
LOT 10 BLOCK D CHAPEL HILLS S/D 
NW COR OF LOT 10, RUN S 200 FT, 
FT, E 25 FT TO POB.

CARSON KELLY KAY/CARSON SEAN PATRICK
719 SW CHAPEL HILL ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08084-010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0900 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/27/2016 DF 0.51 20,350 0 0 20,350

STANDARD
1

236,144
2,640
20,350

259,134
0

259,134
0

259,134
259,134

0

259,134

1515/1470 5/29/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARSON MICHAEL

ABBATE CARA

1458/1600 2/04/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARSON KEVIN KITPATRI

CARSON KELLY
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465 ADDN SFR 48 06/20/1995

HX Base Yr

719 SW CHAPEL HILL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,864 113.2572 126.85 363,298 1969 1969 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2588

BAS 1,724 100 1,724 142,148

FCP 528 25 132 10,884

FOP 32 30 10 825

FSP 336 40 134 11,049

FUS 864 100 864 71,239

3,484 2,864 236,144

BAS= W11 FSP= N14 W24 S14 E24$ W24 S32 E27 N2 FOP= E8 N4 W8
S4$ N4 E28 N37 FCP= N22W20 S33 E8 N11 E12$ W12 S11 W8$
PTR=N40 FUS= N32 W27 S32 E27$ S40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 24 288.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,440

2,640

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 18,500.00 20,350.00 20,350


